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2023 OK No Pro Regionals Charlie SCHUBERT 1130 1 15 16 Bonus Points Amateur Dbls 269 0 234 269 0
2023 OK No Pro Regionals hunter schubert 800 1 15 16 Bonus Points Amateur Dbls 269 0 234 269 0
2023 OK No Pro Regionals Joe Anderson 1152 2 12 16 Amateur Doubles 52 0 234 52 0
2023 OK No Pro Regionals Larry Finley 1185 2 12 16 Amateur Doubles 52 0 234 52 0
2023 OK No Pro Regionals Brian Collum 1658 3 9 16 Amateur Doubles 39 0 234 39 0
2023 OK No Pro Regionals Sean Coffey 1372 3 9 16 Amateur Doubles 39 0 234 39 0
2023 OK No Pro Regionals James Bell 1808 4 4 16 Amateur Doubles 29 0 234 29 0
2023 OK No Pro Regionals Jeff Aramburu 1808 4 4 16 Amateur Doubles 29 0 234 29 0
2023 OK No Pro Regionals BILL CHANCE 1971 5 8 16 Amateur Doubles 21 0 234 21 0
2023 OK No Pro Regionals JAMES SUTTON 1762 5 3 16 Amateur Doubles 21 0 234 21 0
2023 OK No Pro Regionals JEFF STARK 1882 5 3 16 Amateur Doubles 21 0 234 21 0
2023 OK No Pro Regionals Lacey JACKSON 1327 5 8 16 Amateur Doubles 21 0 234 21 0
2023 OK No Pro Regionals CHRISTOPHER BALDWIN 1807 7 2 16 Amateur Doubles 0 0 234 0 0
2023 OK No Pro Regionals DUSTIN BELL 1872 7 2 16 Amateur Doubles 0 0 234 0 0
2023 OK No Pro Regionals SETH ROBISON 1800 7 5 16 Amateur Doubles 0 0 234 0 0
2023 OK No Pro Regionals STEVE CAHILL 1800 7 5 16 Amateur Doubles 0 0 234 0 0
2023 OK No Pro Regionals Burt WILKINSON 821 9 14 16 Amateur Doubles 0 0 234 0 0
2023 OK No Pro Regionals EDDIE RICHARDSON 1840 9 1 16 Amateur Doubles 0 0 234 0 0
2023 OK No Pro Regionals JAKE VALENCIA 1999 9 6 16 Amateur Doubles 0 0 234 0 0
2023 OK No Pro Regionals jamie l poindexter 1182 9 14 16 Amateur Doubles 0 0 234 0 0
2023 OK No Pro Regionals Mike Sutterfield 1600 9 7 16 Amateur Doubles 0 0 234 0 0
2023 OK No Pro Regionals ROBERT JAYME 1856 9 1 16 Amateur Doubles 0 0 234 0 0
2023 OK No Pro Regionals Tom L Jenkins 1800 9 7 16 Amateur Doubles 0 0 234 0 0
2023 OK No Pro Regionals ZACHARY BRUBAKER 1551 9 6 16 Amateur Doubles 0 0 234 0 0
2023 OK No Pro Regionals Bill Bailey 1152 13 10 16 Amateur Doubles 0 0 234 0 0
2023 OK No Pro Regionals BRAD KIRK 1182 13 11 16 Amateur Doubles 0 0 234 0 0
2023 OK No Pro Regionals clint hinkle 800 13 16 16 Amateur Doubles 0 0 234 0 0
2023 OK No Pro Regionals JAMES THOMPSON 1477 13 10 16 Amateur Doubles 0 0 234 0 0
2023 OK No Pro Regionals jeff metoyer 800 13 16 16 Amateur Doubles 0 0 234 0 0
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2023 OK No Pro Regionals Jerry Geren 1207 13 11 16 Amateur Doubles 0 0 234 0 0
2023 OK No Pro Regionals John Fessler 1086 13 13 16 Amateur Doubles 0 0 234 0 0
2023 OK No Pro Regionals Tim Quitmeyer 1224 13 13 16 Amateur Doubles 0 0 234 0 0
2023 OK No Pro Regionals Craig Topham 1487 1 12 16 Amateur Singles 57 0 192 0 57
2023 OK No Pro Regionals Tom M Hensiek 1998 2 1 16 Amateur Singles 42 0 192 0 42
2023 OK No Pro Regionals CHRISTOPHER BALDWIN 1804 3 7 16 Amateur Singles 32 0 192 0 32
2023 OK No Pro Regionals Tim Quitmeyer 1182 4 14 16 Amateur Singles 24 0 192 0 24
2023 OK No Pro Regionals Brian Collum 1499 5 11 16 Amateur Singles 18 0 192 0 18
2023 OK No Pro Regionals Charlie SCHUBERT 1056 5 15 16 Amateur Singles 18 0 192 0 18
2023 OK No Pro Regionals ALLAN R BYRD 1832 7 3 16 Amateur Singles 0 0 192 0 0
2023 OK No Pro Regionals SAMMY KNAPP 1940 7 2 16 Amateur Singles 0 0 192 0 0
2023 OK No Pro Regionals DUSTIN BELL 1800 9 8 16 Amateur Singles 0 0 192 0 0
2023 OK No Pro Regionals hunter schubert 800 9 16 16 Amateur Singles 0 0 192 0 0
2023 OK No Pro Regionals Ray Carr 1820 9 4 16 Amateur Singles 0 0 192 0 0
2023 OK No Pro Regionals ZACHARY BRUBAKER 1818 9 5 16 Amateur Singles 0 0 192 0 0
2023 OK No Pro Regionals Joe Anderson 1546 13 10 16 Amateur Singles 0 0 192 0 0
2023 OK No Pro Regionals KELLY LARSON 1808 13 6 16 Amateur Singles 0 0 192 0 0
2023 OK No Pro Regionals KEVIN FREEMAN 1413 13 13 16 Amateur Singles 0 0 192 0 0
2023 OK No Pro Regionals STEVE CAHILL 1800 13 9 16 Amateur Singles 0 0 192 0 0
2023 OK No Pro Regionals Keith Lewis 885 1 1 3 Beginner Doubles 85 0 51 85 0
2023 OK No Pro Regionals Randall Gage 913 1 1 3 Beginner Doubles 85 0 51 85 0
2023 OK No Pro Regionals hunter schubert 800 2 3 3 Beginner Doubles 60 0 51 60 0
2023 OK No Pro Regionals Kim WILLSON 800 2 3 3 Beginner Doubles 60 0 51 60 0
2023 OK No Pro Regionals Cory Bivens 835 3 2 3 Beginner Doubles 35 0 51 35 0
2023 OK No Pro Regionals Jennifer LEMLEY 884 3 2 3 Beginner Doubles 35 0 51 35 0
2023 OK No Pro Regionals Mikel Heyl 875 1 1 6 Beginner Singles 85 0 75 0 85
2023 OK No Pro Regionals hunter schubert 800 2 6 6 Beginner Singles 60 0 75 0 60
2023 OK No Pro Regionals John Fessler 840 3 3 6 Beginner Singles 35 0 75 0 35
2023 OK No Pro Regionals Randall Gage 851 4 2 6 Beginner Singles 19 0 75 0 19
2023 OK No Pro Regionals Cory Bivens 820 5 4 6 Beginner Singles 17 0 75 0 17
2023 OK No Pro Regionals Randall Burchett 810 5 5 6 Beginner Singles 17 0 75 0 17
2023 OK No Pro Regionals Brandon Lisle 2932 1 3 23 Expert Doubles 81 16 274 97 0
2023 OK No Pro Regionals Evan MacGregor 2336 1 3 23 Expert Doubles 81 16 274 97 0
2023 OK No Pro Regionals BILLY RAMIREZ 2401 2 7 23 Expert Doubles 61 32 274 93 0
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2023 OK No Pro Regionals JIMMY CASTRO 2322 2 7 23 Expert Doubles 61 32 274 93 0
2023 OK No Pro Regionals Leo LaGuardia 2807 3 1 23 Expert Doubles 45 -16 274 29 0
2023 OK No Pro Regionals REX E BENNETT 2531 3 1 23 Expert Doubles 45 -16 274 29 0
2023 OK No Pro Regionals CARL EVERITT 2684 4 2 23 Expert Doubles 34 -16 274 18 0
2023 OK No Pro Regionals Chris Valentine 2646 4 2 23 Expert Doubles 34 -16 274 18 0
2023 OK No Pro Regionals DENNIS REGERO 2303 5 6 23 Expert Doubles 25 0 274 25 0
2023 OK No Pro Regionals Scott Hale 2159 5 5 23 Expert Doubles 25 0 274 25 0
2023 OK No Pro Regionals Tom M Hensiek 2447 5 6 23 Expert Doubles 25 0 274 25 0
2023 OK No Pro Regionals Zack Ziegler 2615 5 5 23 Expert Doubles 25 0 274 25 0
2023 OK No Pro Regionals BUDDY JOHNSON 2258 7 8 23 Expert Doubles 0 0 274 0 0
2023 OK No Pro Regionals Garret Clark 2339 7 8 23 Expert Doubles 0 0 274 0 0
2023 OK No Pro Regionals H P PERKINS 2895 7 4 23 Expert Doubles 0 -16 274 -16 0
2023 OK No Pro Regionals SHANE KUYKENDALL 2263 7 4 23 Expert Doubles 0 -16 274 -16 0
2023 OK No Pro Regionals BILL CHANCE 1971 9 10 23 Expert Doubles 0 0 274 0 0
2023 OK No Pro Regionals Craig Topham 2228 9 10 23 Expert Doubles 0 0 274 0 0
2023 OK No Pro Regionals JAKE VALENCIA 1999 9 17 23 Expert Doubles 0 16 274 16 0
2023 OK No Pro Regionals KEVIN FREEMAN 1617 9 21 23 Expert Doubles 0 16 274 16 0
2023 OK No Pro Regionals Ronnie Davis 1115 9 19 23 Expert Doubles 0 16 274 16 0
2023 OK No Pro Regionals SAMMY KNAPP 2037 9 19 23 Expert Doubles 0 16 274 16 0
2023 OK No Pro Regionals Tim Quitmeyer 1224 9 21 23 Expert Doubles 0 16 274 16 0
2023 OK No Pro Regionals ZACHARY BRUBAKER 1551 9 17 23 Expert Doubles 0 16 274 16 0
2023 OK No Pro Regionals James Bell 1808 13 15 23 Expert Doubles 0 0 274 0 0
2023 OK No Pro Regionals Jeff Aramburu 1808 13 15 23 Expert Doubles 0 0 274 0 0
2023 OK No Pro Regionals JOHN POPA 2553 13 9 23 Expert Doubles 0 -8 274 0 0
2023 OK No Pro Regionals KELLY LARSON 1902 13 9 23 Expert Doubles 0 -8 274 0 0
2023 OK No Pro Regionals Lacey JACKSON 1327 13 18 23 Expert Doubles 0 8 274 8 0
2023 OK No Pro Regionals Leon Laughlin 2298 13 11 23 Expert Doubles 0 -8 274 0 0
2023 OK No Pro Regionals RYAN WILLIAMS 2044 13 18 23 Expert Doubles 0 8 274 8 0
2023 OK No Pro Regionals Tom L Jenkins 1800 13 11 23 Expert Doubles 0 -8 274 0 0
2023 OK No Pro Regionals Alice POE 1157 17 20 23 Expert Doubles 0 0 274 0 0
2023 OK No Pro Regionals Brian Collum 1658 17 13 23 Expert Doubles 0 -8 274 -8 0
2023 OK No Pro Regionals Charlie SCHUBERT 1130 17 22 23 Expert Doubles 0 0 274 0 0
2023 OK No Pro Regionals Cory Bivens 835 17 23 23 Expert Doubles 0 0 274 0 0
2023 OK No Pro Regionals JAMES SUTTON 1762 17 14 23 Expert Doubles 0 -8 274 0 0
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2023 OK No Pro Regionals JEFF BUSBY 1924 17 20 23 Expert Doubles 0 0 274 0 0
2023 OK No Pro Regionals JEFF STARK 1882 17 14 23 Expert Doubles 0 -8 274 0 0
2023 OK No Pro Regionals MARCUS POPA 2133 17 12 23 Expert Doubles 0 -16 274 0 0
2023 OK No Pro Regionals Mikel Heyl 1083 17 23 23 Expert Doubles 0 0 274 0 0
2023 OK No Pro Regionals Ray Carr 2006 17 13 23 Expert Doubles 0 -8 274 -8 0
2023 OK No Pro Regionals Rob Poulsen 1071 17 22 23 Expert Doubles 0 0 274 0 0
2023 OK No Pro Regionals ROBERT JAYME 1856 17 12 23 Expert Doubles 0 -16 274 0 0
2023 OK No Pro Regionals SETH ROBISON 1800 17 16 23 Expert Doubles 0 -8 274 0 0
2023 OK No Pro Regionals STEVE CAHILL 1800 17 16 23 Expert Doubles 0 -8 274 0 0
2023 OK No Pro Regionals Brandon Lisle 2920 1 1 29 Expert Singles 79 0 268 0 79
2023 OK No Pro Regionals Evan MacGregor 2745 2 2 29 Expert Singles 59 0 268 0 59
2023 OK No Pro Regionals Leo LaGuardia 2711 3 3 29 Expert Singles 44 0 268 0 44
2023 OK No Pro Regionals Tony R Owens 2634 4 6 29 Expert Singles 33 8 268 0 41
2023 OK No Pro Regionals JAKE VALENCIA 1999 5 17 29 Expert Singles 25 32 268 0 57
2023 OK No Pro Regionals Tom L Jenkins 2005 5 16 29 Expert Singles 25 24 268 0 49
2023 OK No Pro Regionals CARL EVERITT 2643 7 5 29 Expert Singles 0 -8 268 0 -8
2023 OK No Pro Regionals Garret Clark 2209 7 10 29 Expert Singles 0 8 268 0 8
2023 OK No Pro Regionals DENNIS REGERO 2073 9 13 29 Expert Singles 0 8 268 0 8
2023 OK No Pro Regionals JAMES SUTTON 1405 9 27 29 Expert Singles 0 24 268 0 24
2023 OK No Pro Regionals Scott Hale 2168 9 11 29 Expert Singles 0 0 268 0 0
2023 OK No Pro Regionals Zack Ziegler 2703 9 4 29 Expert Singles 0 -24 268 0 -24
2023 OK No Pro Regionals BILLY RAMIREZ 2261 13 9 29 Expert Singles 0 -8 268 0 -8
2023 OK No Pro Regionals H P PERKINS 2334 13 7 29 Expert Singles 0 -16 268 0 -16
2023 OK No Pro Regionals KELLY LARSON 1808 13 22 29 Expert Singles 0 8 268 0 8
2023 OK No Pro Regionals Tom M Hensiek 1998 13 18 29 Expert Singles 0 8 268 0 8
2023 OK No Pro Regionals Charlie SCHUBERT 1056 17 29 29 Expert Singles 0 8 268 0 8
2023 OK No Pro Regionals CHRISTOPHER BALDWIN 1804 17 23 29 Expert Singles 0 0 268 0 0
2023 OK No Pro Regionals Craig Topham 1487 17 26 29 Expert Singles 0 8 268 0 8
2023 OK No Pro Regionals Ray Carr 1820 17 20 29 Expert Singles 0 0 268 0 0
2023 OK No Pro Regionals Rob Poulsen 1281 17 28 29 Expert Singles 0 8 268 0 8
2023 OK No Pro Regionals RYAN WILLIAMS 2028 17 15 29 Expert Singles 0 -8 268 0 -8
2023 OK No Pro Regionals SHANE KUYKENDALL 2066 17 14 29 Expert Singles 0 -8 268 0 -8
2023 OK No Pro Regionals ZACHARY BRUBAKER 1818 17 21 29 Expert Singles 0 0 268 0 0
2023 OK No Pro Regionals Brian Collum 1499 25 25 29 Expert Singles 0 0 268 0 0
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2023 OK No Pro Regionals James Bell 1800 25 24 29 Expert Singles 0 -8 268 0 0
2023 OK No Pro Regionals Leon Laughlin 2271 25 8 29 Expert Singles 0 -32 268 0 -32
2023 OK No Pro Regionals MARCUS POPA 2078 25 12 29 Expert Singles 0 -24 268 0 -24
2023 OK No Pro Regionals ROBERT JAYME 1843 25 19 29 Expert Singles 0 -8 268 0 0
2023 OK No Pro Regionals John Fessler 1086 1 4 10 Rookie Doubles 32 0 108 32 0
2023 OK No Pro Regionals Tim Quitmeyer 1224 1 4 10 Rookie Doubles 32 0 108 32 0
2023 OK No Pro Regionals Joe Anderson 1152 2 3 10 Rookie Doubles 24 0 108 24 0
2023 OK No Pro Regionals Larry Finley 1185 2 3 10 Rookie Doubles 24 0 108 24 0
2023 OK No Pro Regionals Mikel Heyl 1083 3 6 10 Rookie Doubles 18 0 108 18 0
2023 OK No Pro Regionals ROY DEGLER 1100 3 6 10 Rookie Doubles 18 0 108 18 0
2023 OK No Pro Regionals hunter schubert 800 4 10 10 Rookie Doubles 13 0 108 13 0
2023 OK No Pro Regionals Kim WILLSON 800 4 10 10 Rookie Doubles 13 0 108 13 0
2023 OK No Pro Regionals Charlie SCHUBERT 1130 5 8 10 Rookie Doubles 10 0 108 10 0
2023 OK No Pro Regionals Jeff Bolen 1315 5 2 10 Rookie Doubles 10 0 108 10 0
2023 OK No Pro Regionals Jennifer LEMLEY 884 5 8 10 Rookie Doubles 10 0 108 10 0
2023 OK No Pro Regionals Rob Poulsen 1071 5 2 10 Rookie Doubles 10 0 108 10 0
2023 OK No Pro Regionals Burt WILKINSON 821 7 9 10 Rookie Doubles 0 0 108 0 0
2023 OK No Pro Regionals jamie l poindexter 1182 7 5 10 Rookie Doubles 0 0 108 0 0
2023 OK No Pro Regionals Keith Lewis 885 7 9 10 Rookie Doubles 0 0 108 0 0
2023 OK No Pro Regionals LISA HUNT-TOLAN 1100 7 5 10 Rookie Doubles 0 0 108 0 0
2023 OK No Pro Regionals Cory Bivens 835 9 7 10 Rookie Doubles 0 0 108 0 0
2023 OK No Pro Regionals Lacey JACKSON 1327 9 7 10 Rookie Doubles 0 0 108 0 0
2023 OK No Pro Regionals Bill Bailey 1152 13 1 10 Rookie Doubles 0 0 108 0 0
2023 OK No Pro Regionals JAMES THOMPSON 1477 13 1 10 Rookie Doubles 0 0 108 0 0
2023 OK No Pro Regionals Tim Quitmeyer 1182 1 5 14 Rookie Singles 32 0 111 0 32
2023 OK No Pro Regionals Jeff Bolen 1296 2 2 14 Rookie Singles 24 0 111 0 24
2023 OK No Pro Regionals hunter schubert 800 3 13 14 Rookie Singles 18 0 111 0 18
2023 OK No Pro Regionals Brian Collum 1499 4 1 14 Rookie Singles 13 0 111 0 13
2023 OK No Pro Regionals John Fessler 840 5 10 14 Rookie Singles 10 0 111 0 10
2023 OK No Pro Regionals Rob Poulsen 1281 5 3 14 Rookie Singles 10 0 111 0 10
2023 OK No Pro Regionals Charlie SCHUBERT 1056 7 8 14 Rookie Singles 0 0 111 0 0
2023 OK No Pro Regionals Walter Red 811 7 12 14 Rookie Singles 0 0 111 0 0
2023 OK No Pro Regionals Burt WILKINSON 1011 9 9 14 Rookie Singles 0 0 111 0 0
2023 OK No Pro Regionals Cory Bivens 820 9 11 14 Rookie Singles 0 0 111 0 0
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2023 OK No Pro Regionals Jerry Geren 1195 9 4 14 Rookie Singles 0 0 111 0 0
2023 OK No Pro Regionals Lacey JACKSON 1057 9 7 14 Rookie Singles 0 0 111 0 0
2023 OK No Pro Regionals clint hinkle 800 13 14 14 Rookie Singles 0 0 111 0 0
2023 OK No Pro Regionals LISA HUNT-TOLAN 1100 13 6 14 Rookie Singles 0 0 111 0 0
2023 OK No Pro Regionals Lacey JACKSON 893 1 3 5 Women's Expert Singles 22 16 77 0 38
2023 OK No Pro Regionals LISA HUNT-TOLAN 1100 2 2 5 Women's Expert Singles 17 0 77 0 17
2023 OK No Pro Regionals jamie l poindexter 1182 3 1 5 Women's Expert Singles 12 0 77 0 12
2023 OK No Pro Regionals Alice POE 801 4 4 5 Women's Expert Singles 9 0 77 0 9
2023 OK No Pro Regionals Kim WILLSON 800 5 5 5 Women's Expert Singles 7 0 77 0 7


